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Congressional Candidate Table 11d

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
TRONE, DAVID
PERKINS, RANDY
ROONEY, FRANCIS
MITCHELL, PAUL Il
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
BABINEC, MARTIN
FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR
JONES, CHRISTINE
GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.

State District

MD
FL
FL
Ml
IN
NY

TN

AZ

TX

ROBERTSON, GLEN CHARLES MR. X

KIEHNE, GARY
HOWE, JOHN STERLING

DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS

MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
HEANEY, ANDREW
SMUCKER, LLOYD K
BEILER, CHET

MYERS, KIM

SBAIH, JESSE

DOMINO, CARL J
MCKELVEY, JAMES K
JONES, ROGER STARNER DR.
ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT
KNEZEK, ERICK

DOSEV, CRIS

BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY
TANZLER, HANS MR. I
JENKINS, OLIVER LTCOL
ADAMS, BOYCE
BERGMAN, JOHN

RANTZ, AUGUST J IV
KAPLAN, ANNA

WELLS, STEVEN M

JONES JR, J MARSHALL
PACE, JIM

PALACIOS, JUAN SONNY JR
GALLOWAY, PAMELA GAIL
STAPLEY, DONALD T
PIRKLE, GREGORY D.
STERN, STEVEN

GAETZ, MATT

KUSTOFF, DAVID
TURNER, INGRID
KOKKONEN, MATT
SPURLINO, JIM

GRAYSON, DENA MD, PHD
TARKANIAN, DANNY
BROWN, LIZ
CHRISTOPHER, WARREN
ELIZONDO, DOLLY

AZ
MN
FL
MD
NY
PA
PA
NY
NV
FL
VA
MS
DE
LA
FL
MD
FL
LA
MS
Mi
LA
NY
NY
LA
GA
TX
IN
AZ
MS
NY
FL
TN
MD
CA
OH
FL
NV
IN
MD
X

08
18
19
10
09
22
08
05
15
19
01
02
02
08
19
16
16
22
03
18
05
01
00
03
01
04
04
04
01
01
03
03
22
04
03
15
03
05
01
03
01
08
04
24
08
09
03
03
04
15

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$13,414,225
$10,127,029
$4,136,754
$3,607,287
$3,185,572
$2,990,000
$2,795,000
$2,044,854
$1,850,000
$1,636,459
$823,436
$751,000
$658,420
$640,000
$606,219
$590,000
$550,095
$547,692
$545,953
$528,898
$515,680
$512,550
$468,005
$450,700
$415,000
$414,350
$405,379
$400,000
$385,408
$378,196
$366,321
$366,250
$362,500
$341,200
$313,873
$288,625
$272,993
$250,000
$248,400
$243,840
$232,590
$228,700
$222,725
$210,500
$202,602
$201,000
$175,690
$175,502
$169,861
$165,206
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